
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Delivery date confirmation PO＃20240417VIAMED
1 message

tateishi@ichinen.co.jp <tateishi@ichinen.co.jp> 21 June 2024 at 00:32
To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, otok@ichinen.co.jp, sugiyama@jikco.co.jp

Dear Steve san

Hurry up and send us 25 pieces that passed.
What is the shipping date?

For the 6 items that have been presented with a value, we will consider accepting them.

Was the cause of this delivery delay due to the lack of sensors in the standard? What is the situation？

Regards
Tateishi

"Steve Nixon" ---2024/06/21 00:19:07---Dear Tateishi At the moment we only have 25 sensors that have passed the
QA testing. If

送信者: "Steve Nixon" <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>
宛先: tateishi@ichinen.co.jp
Cc: "Kate Griffiths" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
日付: 2024/06/21 00:19
件名: Re: Delivery date confirmation PO＃20240417VIAMED

Dear Tateishi

At the moment we only have 25 sensors that have passed the QA testing. If you need 30, are any of the
following suitable for you; the values are pressure compensated to 1013mb, dry ambient air.

10.45mV

13.54 mV
13.64 mV
13.64 mV
13.74 mV
13.74 mV

Other sensors are above these mV values.

Regards

Steve

On Wed, 19 Jun 2024 at 15:17, <tateishi@ichinen.co.jp> wrote:

Dear Steve san

We are in big trouble. Is there anything you can do?

Kind regards
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Tateishi

 -----作成者: 立石 光司/イチネン -----

 =======================
 宛先: "Steve Nixon" <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>
 送信者: 立石 光司/イチネン
 日付: 2024/06/19 08:15PM
 Cc: otok@ichinen.co.jp, sugiyama@ichinen.co.jp, y-iida@ichinen.co.jp, "Kate Griffiths"
<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
 件名: Re: Delivery date confirmation PO＃20240417VIAMED
 =======================
   Dear Steve san

Our R-17AH sensor is no longer in stock. Production has stopped.
Please send us the sensor as soon as possible. Please.

Kind regards
Tateishi

送信者:    立石 光司/イチネン
宛先:     "Kate Griffiths" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc:     "Steve Nixon" <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>, otok@ichinen.co.jp, sugiyama@ichinen.co.jp, y-
iida@ichinen.co.jp
日付:     2024/06/17 21:09
件名:     Re: Delivery date confirmation PO＃20240417VIAMED

Dear Kate san

Thanks for asking Steve san.
Please ship as many items as you have in stock.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Kinds regards
Tateishi

 -----作成者: "Kate Griffiths" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> -----

 =======================
 宛先: tateishi@ichinen.co.jp, "Steve Nixon" <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>
 送信者: "Kate Griffiths" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
 日付: 2024/06/17 07:41PM
 Cc: otok@ichinen.co.jp, sugiyama@ichinen.co.jp, y-iida@ichinen.co.jp
 件名: Re: Delivery date confirmation PO＃20240417VIAMED
 =======================
   Good morning Tateishi,

Thank you for your email.  I have asked Steve Nixon if this is possible.

Thank you for your patience.
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Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to
work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone
else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it,
is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be
removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 17 Jun 2024 at 10:56, <tateishi@ichinen.co.jp> wrote:

> Dear Kate san
>
> Good morning.
>
> Our stock is running out and we need it urgently.
> Please ship about 30 pieces immediately by installment delivery.
>
> Thank you for your cooperation.
>
> Kinds regards
> Tateishi
>
> [image: 詳細の非表示を非アクティブにする:"Kate Griffiths" ---2024/06/14 17:12:30---Good
> morning, Thank you for your ema]"Kate Griffiths" ---2024/06/14
> 17:12:30---Good morning, Thank you for your email.
>
> 送信者: "Kate Griffiths" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
> 宛先: otok@ichinen.co.jp
> Cc: orders@viamed.co.uk, "Steve Nixon" <office@viamed.co.uk>,
> sugiyama@ichinen.co.jp, tateishi@ichinen.co.jp, y-iida@ichinen.co.jp
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> 日付: 2024/06/14 17:12
> 件名: Re: Delivery date confirmation PO＃20240417VIAMED
> ------------------------------
>
>
>
> Good morning,
>
> Thank you for your email.
>
> Please see attached a copy of your order to show the order value.
>
> We aim to ship to you week commencing July 22nd, but Steve Nixon is
> working to speed up production.
>
> Many thanks.
>
> Kind regards
>
> Kate Griffiths
>
> *http://www.viamed.co.uk* <http://www.viamed.co.uk/>
> Email *kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk* <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
> Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
> Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
>
> Twitter: *twitter.com/ViamedLtd* <http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd>
> Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
>
> Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
>
> Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to
> work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
> answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
>
> E-mail Disclaimer
> -----------------
> GDPR / Privacy Policy available at *www.viamed.co.uk/policy*
> <http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy>
> The information in this email is confidential and may be legally
> privileged.
> It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone
> else is unauthorized.
> If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
> distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it,
> is prohibited and may be unlawful.
>
> If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be
> removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
> or call +44 (0)1535 634542
> -----------------
>
>
> On Fri, 14 Jun 2024 at 07:20, <*otok@ichinen.co.jp* <otok@ichinen.co.jp>>
> wrote:
>
>    TO:Viamed Lｔｄ.
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>
>
>
> Could you tell me your shipping schedule of the following order?
> PO#20240417VIAMED
>
> I heard from  Griffiths-san that the delivery time is approximately 8
> Weeks.
> Will it be shipped soon?
>
>
>
>    Thank you.
>    ************************************************************
>    ICHINEN MANUFACTURING CO., LTD
>    Kumiko Oto
>
>    Sumitomo Fudosan Mita Twin BLDG. EAST Wing
>    Shibaura 4-2-8
>    Minato-ku, Tokyo, 108-0023 Japan
>    Tel#: 81-3-6311-6236
>    FAX#: 81-3-6311-6242
>    E-mail: *gas-j@ichinen.co.jp* <gas-j@ichinen.co.jp>
>
>    [image: 詳細の非表示を非アクティブにする:音 久美子---2024/04/17 13:51:18---TO：Viamed
Lｔｄ.
>    We have a new ord]音 久美子---2024/04/17 13:51:18---TO：Viamed Lｔｄ. We have
>    a new order.
>
>    送信者: 音 久美子/イチネン
>    宛先: *orders@viamed.co.uk* <orders@viamed.co.uk>
>    Cc: "Steve Nixon" <*office@viamed.co.uk* <office@viamed.co.uk>>,
>    *kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk* <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, 杉山
>    真二/イチネン, 立石 光司/イチネン, 飯田 優美/イチネン
>    日付: 2024/04/17 13:51
>    件名:  New PO＃20240417VIAMED
>
>    ------------------------------
>
>
>    TO：Viamed Lｔｄ.
>
>
>    We have a new order.
>    Please find attached sheet and let us know delivery schedule.
>
>    Thank you.
>    Best regards
>
>
>    [添付ファイル "PO#20240417VIAMED.pdf" は 音 久美子/イチネン が削除しました]
>
>    ※The slides are password protected and I will send you the password in
>    a separate e-mail※
>    Thank you.
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>    Sincerely,
>
>    ************************************************************
>    ICHINEN MANUFACTURING CO., LTD
>    Kumiko Oto
>
>    Sumitomo Fudosan Mita Twin BLDG. EAST Wing
>    Shibaura 4-2-8
>    Minato-ku, Tokyo, 108-0023 Japan
>    Tel#: 81-3-6311-6236
>    FAX#: 81-3-6311-6242
>    E-mail: *gas-j@ichinen.co.jp* <gas-j@ichinen.co.jp>
>    [添付ファイル "CVM149418.pdf" は 立石 光司/イチネン が削除しました]
>
>
>

--
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
.
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